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Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce

Meritlist : GSCC FY BCBI OPEN OUTSIDE unaided 1st Merit List (5338)

Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BCBI Year: FY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2023-2024

Form.
No.

1458559

1458804

1464405

1464156

1461979

1464151

1457743

1458272

1458558

1459300

1462116

1457615

1460453

1459213

1463444

1462304

1458966

1461480

1459064

1465032

1461041

Fromdate : 19-06-2023

Student

/ Sawant Richa Mayuresh

Shah Dhruvin Kamlesh

/ Shah Khevana Amitkumar

/ Sheth Prushti Vipul

Nadar Rajagopal Avudaiyappan

/ Lokhande Priyanka Ramesh

Shaikh Yaqub ali Hamid ali

/ Pottavatri Nandinii Vishnu

/ Dubey Dubey sonam mahendra Mahendra subhaschandra

dubey

/ Chougule Sailli Ramakant

/ Shaikh Farhana Firoz

/ Medikar Saloni Niranjan

/ Patel Zainab Asif

/ Mohit Suhani Sanjay

/ Yadav Neha Mahendra

/ Chaudhary Riya Veerendra

/ Tiwari Shraddha Vishwanath

Shaikh Mohammed javed Mohammed irshad

/ Kharade Isha Nitesh

/ Shetty Sneha Jagannath

Shah Tanish Sumitkumar

Todate : 27-06-2023

Category
OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE
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OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE
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OUTSIDE
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OUTSIDE
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OUTSIDE

Marks
Obtained

498/600

487/600

487/600

462/600

456/600

438/600

434/600

432/600

428/600

417/600

406/600

402/600

402/600

398/600

397/600

392/600

392/600

388/600

387/600

387/600

385/600

Percentage

83.00%

81.17%

81.17%

77.00%

76.00%

73.00%

72.33%

72.00%

71.33%

69.50%

67.67%

67.00%

67.00%

66.33%

66.17%

65.33%

65.33%

64.67%

64.50%

64.50%

64.17%

Online Form

No.

1458559

1458804

1464405

1464156

1461979

1464151

1457743

1458272

1458558

1459300

1462116

1457615

1460453

1459213

1463444

1462304

1458966

1461480

1459064

1465032

1461041
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Ghanshyamdas Saraf College of Arts & Commerce

Meritlist : GSCC FY BCBI OPEN OUTSIDE unaided 1st Merit List (5338)

Branch : Self Finance (UG) Course : BCBI Year: FY Section : Unaided Academic Year : 2023-2024

Form. No.

1463518

1461787

1459962

1462612

1462184

1461588

1460721

1462189

1465352

Fromdate : 19-06-2023

Student

Ramesh Kishor Ramesh

/ Ansari Saima Ubaid

/ Rangpariya Krisha Kiritbhai

/ Reddipogula Rutha Raju

/ Jutlagiri Sakshi Dayanad

Daka Jaimin Dineshbhai

/ Gollapelly Bhumika Tirupathi

/ Shah Gudiya Vijay

/ Zagde Purva Ravindra

Todate : 27-06-2023

Category
OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

OPEN
OUTSIDE

Marks
Obtained

376/600

375/600

373/600

369/600

368/600

360/600

360/600

360/600

360/600

Percentage

62.67%

62.50%

62.17%

61.50%

61.33%

60.00%

60.00%

60.00%

60.00%

Online Form

No.

1463518

1461787

1459962

1462612

1462184

1461588

1460721

1462189

1465352
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